
Miami Beach South Pointe Staff Roster 

Teacher name           Position             E-mail 
Mazon, Jorge               Principal jmazon@dadeschools.net 

Gonsky, Lisa Assistant Principal lgonsky@dadeschools.net 
Nassar, Yasmina Counselor yasminanassar@dadeschools.net 

Rosenberg, Jessica Student Support Specialist 339615@dadeschools.net 
Greene, Carolyn IB Coordinator CGreene@dadeschools.net 

Arsenault, Beatriz Media Center bcasas@dadeschools.net 

Duran, Maria Secretary/ Treasurer mduran321@dadeschools.net 
Charneco-Tierney,Nancy Registrar ntierney@dadeschools.net 

Chow, Garry Gifted/ Aftercare garrychow14@dadeschools.net 
Gradiz, Jeanette Comm. School Specialist jgradiz@dadeschools.net 

Cajigas, Paola PK- Teacher cajigas@dadeschools.net 

Pastar, Milos Teacher Assistant 326249@dadeschools.net 
Villafane, Ada PK- Teacher avillafane@dadeschools.net 

De Palma, Mariana Teacher Assistant 335785@dadeschools.net 
Swanner, Caroline Kindergarten Teacher cswanner@dadeschools.net 

Llorente, Katrina Kindergarten Teacher KLlorente@dadeschools.net 

Gitlin, Eva Kindergarten Teacher 310364@dadeschools.net 
DeMilio, Tina Kindergarten Teacher 338801@dadeschools.net 

Herold, Jocelyn First Grade Teacher jocelynherold@dadeschools.net 
Prince, Avrill First Grade Teacher avrillprince@dadeschools.net 

Viadero, Katrina First Grade Teacher kviadero@dadeschools.net 
Sportella-Carrizo, Veronica First Grade Teacher 334923@dadeschools.net 

Natkin, Cara Second Grade Teacher CaraNatkin@dadeschools. net 

Ortigosa, Eloisa Second Grade Teacher eortigosa@dadeschools.net 
Issa, Farid Second Grade Teacher 33624@dadeschools.net 

Baranek, Brenda Second Grade Teacher bbaranek@dadeschools.net 

Chavez, Vanessa Third Grade Teacher vanessamchavez@dadeschools.net 

La Pierre, April Third Grade Teacher alapierre@dadeschools.net 

Del Castillo, Jesselle Third Grade Teacher 339410@dadeschools.net 
Rosso, Carla Third Grade Teacher 319243@dadeschools.net 

Pruna, Jaclyn Fourth Grade Teacher Pruna@dadeschools.net 

Astor, Brooke Fourth Grade Teacher 341170@dadeschools.net 

Bogart, Jason Fourth Grade Teacher jasonbogart@dadeschools.net 

Mazur, Julie Fourth Grade Teacher jmazur@dadeschools.net 
Carballosa, Rachel Fifth Grade Teacher RCarballosa@dadeschools.net 

Portella, Andrea Fifth Grade Teacher aportella@dadeschools.net 

Overton, Esther Fifth Grade Teacher EOverton@dadeschools.net 

Baena, Carlos ESOL Teacher baenacarlos@dadeschools.net 

Cahlin, Brittany ESE Teacher bcahlin@dadeschools.net 



Cardona, Andrea Spanish Teacher 264940@dadeschools.net 
Romero, Maria Spanish Teacher deprloves1987@dadeschools.net 

Romero, Maria Art Teacher romerom@dadeschools.net 

Sinisgalli, Michael Music Teacher michaelsinisgalli@dadeschools.net 

Bond, Gary PE Teacher bondgary@dadeschools.net 

 


